Product Code
Description
Insert Image Here
Max Wattage
10W
Product Information
Dimensions (mm)
Width: : 130mm
Length: : 90mm
Depth: : 30mm
Remote Control
Lumens : 800lm
Voltage : 240V
Colour Temp : 4000K
IP Rating : IP65
Lamp Technology : LED
Material : Metal
Material Colour : Black
Beam Angle : 120 degrees
Dimmable : No
Emergency : No
Sensor Type : Microwave
ELD - Compass House, Vision Park, Histon, Cambridge, CB24 9AD - 0844 846 6240
Dusk to dawn photocell function.
Built in programmable microwave sensor.
Remote control sold separately.
Data Specification Sheet
DENVER10-MW
SLIM LED FLOOD LIGHT - 4000k - IP65 -
120 DEG' - 10 WATT -1M CABLE - MICRO
WAVE SENSOR